© 2019 Dual-lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.dual-lite.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 11/06/19
DL_HCX_SPEC
STANDARD FEATURES
OPTIONAL FEATURES
•	 	External push-to-test switch and AC-ON indicator
•	 	Exit Sign Letters: 6" height, ¾" stroke

LED
23 watts 90 min. Yes 17 3 5
ORDERING GUIDE
HCX U –
Model Faces Letter Color Finish Options
HCX Side Mount
Designer Exit/
Emergency Light
U Universal Single/
Double Face
R Red
G Green
W White Housing
B Black Housing
Blank 5W Halogen Lamps
03L 3W LED Lamps
RC12 12W Remote Capacity
(Includes lighting heads) 1,2
0-RC12 23W Remote Capacity
(No lighting heads)
(Available in White Only)  1,2
Example: HCXURW-03L
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 -RC12 option can be specified with the -03L option.
2 No Lamp-head option only available with remote capacity model
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for
T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling
joist up to 24” centers
SCA8D Sloped ceiling adapter (see note on
page 7)
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
Standard models:  20°C to 30°C (68°F to 86°F)
AC Input Voltage
120VAC or 277VAC:  60 Hz operation standard
POWER CONSUMPTION:
4.5 watts at 120 or 277 VAC (all models)
DIMENSIONS
121/2"
(317 mm)
51/4"
(133 mm)
181/2"
(471 mm)
51/4"
(133 mm)
10"
(256 mm)
103/4"
(274 mm)
25/8"
(67 mm)55/32"
(131 mm)
113/4"
(298 mm)
11"
(280 cm)
1311/64"
(335 cm)
1613/64"
(418 cm)
51/4"
(133 mm)
10"
(256 mm)
(End Mount)
(Ceiling or Back Mount)
HCX Series
SIDE-MOUNT DESIGNER COMBINATION LED UNIT